Monday

Tuesday*

Wednesday*

Thursday*

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

BUCKIE SWIMMING POOL & FITNESS CENTRE

Welcome to Buckie Swimming Pool & Fitness Centre. The swimming pool is 25 metres x 11
metres in size, and 0.9 - 3 metres deep and offers an extensive range of swimming activities. We
also have a fully equipped Fitness Room (see separate leaflet for further details).

Public Swimming & Activities Programme

9.30am
12 .00pm
5.00pm
7.45pm

9.30am
12.00pm
5.00pm
6.45pm
7.45 pm

9.00am
10.30am
12.00pm
2.15pm
5.00pm
7.45pm

9.30am
12.00pm
5.00pm
7.45pm

9.30am
12 .00pm
5.00pm
7.45pm

8.30am
10.00am
11.00am
12.00pm

12.00pm
1.00pm

11.00am
3.30pm
7.45pm
8.45pm

11.00am
3.30 pm
6.45pm
7.45pm
8.45pm

10.30am
11.00am
2.00pm
3.15pm
7.45pm
8.45pm

11.00am
3.30pm
7.45pm
8.45pm

11.00am
3.30pm
7.45pm
8.45pm

10.00am
11.00am
12noon
1.00pm

1.00pm
4.30pm

Summer Holidays - Monday 4™ July 2016 - Monday 15" August 2016

Public Swimming (swim lane 9.30am — 11.00pm)
Public Swimming

Public Swimming (Fun Session 6.00pm — 7.00pm)
Adults Only / Teenagers

Public Swimming (shared with club)

Public Swimming (Fun Session 2.00pm — 3.15pm)
Public Swimming (swim lane 5.00pm — 6.00pm)
Staff Training (Pool Closed)

Ladies Only

Public Swimming (shared with club)

Parent & Child Class

Public Swimming

Aqua Run

Public Swimming (swim lane 5.00pm — 6.00pm)
Adults / Teenagers Only

Public Swimming (shared with club)

Public Swimming (Fun Session 2.00pm - 3.15pm)
Public Swimming (swim lane 5.00pm — 6.00pm)
Adult / Teenagers Only

Public Swimming (swim lane 9.30am — 11.00am)
Public Swimming
Public Swimming (Fun Session 6.00pm - 7.30pm)

Adults / Teenagers Only (adult lessons 8.00 — 8.45pm)

Public Swimming (Adult lessons 8.30am — 9.15am)
Splash Club

Public Swimming

Public Shared with Special Needs Swimming

Adults / Teenagers Only
Public Swimming With Fun Session 2.30pm — 4.00pm

*Public Swimming on Tuesday, Wednesday and Thursday 9.30am - 11.00am will be shared

with club from Tuesday 19" July 2016 — Monday 15™ August 2016

Expires 15.8.16



BUCKIE SWIMMING POOL & FITNESS CENTRE

Summer Holidays Programme Extras
Monday 4™ July 2016 - Monday 15™ August 2016

JUNIOR LESSONS CRASH COURSE
Swimming and activity groups for age 4 and upward
Booking Essential — Names to Reception
Monday to Friday 3.30pm — 5.00pm (30min lesson)
with assessments at end of week

NB Payment on booking please
Fit Life Membership can be used for payment

FREE!!! - JUNIOR LESSON SPLASH CLUB
Saturday 10.00am — 11.00am
Booking Essential - names to reception please
Join the staff in the water to have some fun and try out new activities
Only available to swimming lesson children age 4 and upwards.

AQUA FUN RUN
Can you stay above the water to the finish on the Aqua Run?
Wednesday afternoon 2.15pm — 3.15pm

IMPORTANT NOTICE
Agua Run — Only children of 8 years and upwards who can swim 1 length of the pool competently
are allowed into these sessions

AGE ADMISSION POLICY
There is an age admission policy for young children (under 8 years), see separate leaflet for
information

MUSIC PLAYING

Please note that suitable and appropriate music is played during most of the
Public Swimming sessions

For details of Fitness Room opening times etc. please see separate timetable

Telephone 01542 832841
E-mail sportandleisure@moray.gov.uk
WWW.Mmoray.gov.uk



http://www.moray.gov.uk/

