

BUCKIE SWIMMING POOL & FITNESS CENTRE

Welcome to Buckie Swimming Pool & Fitness Centre. The swimming pool is 25 metres x 11 metres in size, and 0.9 - 3 metres deep and offers an extensive range of swimming activities. We also have a fully equipped Fitness Room (see separate leaflet for further details).

Public Swimming & Activities Programme

Summer Holidays - Monday 4th July 2016 - Monday 15th August 2016

Monday	9.30am -	11.00am	Public Swimming (swim lane 9.30am – 11.00pm)
	12 .00pm -	3.30pm	Public Swimming
	5.00pm -	7.45pm	Public Swimming (Fun Session 6.00pm – 7.00pm)
	7.45pm -	8.45pm	Adults Only / Teenagers
Tuesday*	9.30am -	11.00am	Public Swimming (shared with club)
	12.00pm -	3.30 pm	Public Swimming (Fun Session 2.00pm – 3.15pm)
	5.00pm -	6.45pm	Public Swimming (swim lane 5.00pm – 6.00pm)
	6.45pm -	7.45pm	Staff Training (Pool Closed)
	7.45 pm -	8.45pm	Ladies Only
Wednesday*	9.00am -	10.30am	Public Swimming (shared with club)
	10.30am -	11.00am	Parent & Child Class
	-	2.00pm	Public Swimming
	-	3.15pm	Aqua Run
	-	7.45pm	Public Swimming (swim lane 5.00pm – 6.00pm)
	7.45pm -	8.45pm	Adults / Teenagers Only
Thursday*	9.30am -	11.00am	Public Swimming (shared with club)
Indisday	12.00pm -	3.30pm	Public Swimming (Fun Session 2.00pm - 3.15pm)
	5.00pm -	7.45pm	Public Swimming (swim lane 5.00pm – 6.00pm)
	7.45pm -	8.45pm	Adult / Teenagers Only
	7. 4 3pm -	0. 1 3pm	Addit/ Techagers Only
Friday	9.30am -	11.00am	Public Swimming (swim lane 9.30am – 11.00am)
·	12 .00pm -	3.30pm	Public Swimming
	5.00pm -	7.45pm	Public Swimming (Fun Session 6.00pm - 7.30pm)
	7.45pm -	8.45pm	Adults / Teenagers Only (adult lessons 8.00 – 8.45pm)
Saturday	8.30am -	10.00am	Public Swimming (Adult lessons 8.30am – 9.15am)
	10.00am -	11.00am	Splash Club
	11.00am -	12noon	Public Swimming
	12.00pm -	1.00pm	Public Shared With Special Needs Swimming
Sunday	12.00pm -	1.00pm	Adults / Teenagers Only
Sunday	1.00pm -	4.30pm	Public Swimming With Fun Session 2.30pm – 4.00pm
	1.00pm	opin	1 30110 5 William 5 Will I will bession 2.50pm Woopm

*Public Swimming on Tuesday, Wednesday and Thursday 9.30am - 11.00am will be shared with club from Tuesday 19th July 2016 – Monday 15th August 2016

BUCKIE SWIMMING POOL & FITNESS CENTRE

Summer Holidays Programme Extras Monday 4th July 2016 - Monday 15th August 2016

JUNIOR LESSONS CRASH COURSE

Swimming and activity groups for age 4 and upward Booking Essential – Names to Reception

Monday to Friday 3.30pm – 5.00pm (30min lesson) with assessments at end of week

NB Payment on booking please

Fit Life Membership can be used for payment

FREE!!!! - JUNIOR LESSON SPLASH CLUB Saturday 10.00am – 11.00am

Booking Essential - names to reception please

Join the staff in the water to have some fun and try out new activities

Only available to swimming lesson children age 4 and upwards.

AQUA FUN RUN

Can you stay above the water to the finish on the Aqua Run? Wednesday afternoon 2.15pm – 3.15pm

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Aqua Run – Only children of 8 years and upwards who can swim 1 length of the pool competently are allowed into these sessions

AGE ADMISSION POLICY

There is an age admission policy for young children (under 8 years), see separate leaflet for information

MUSIC PLAYING

Please note that suitable and appropriate music is played during most of the Public Swimming sessions

For details of Fitness Room opening times etc. please see separate timetable

Telephone 01542 832841 E-mail sportandleisure@moray.gov.uk www.moray.gov.uk